F210000	000348
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	100354598081
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	11/03/2001039013 ++78.75
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: W20000131436W	1997 - 7 FN 6: 51

505K1

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Signature Athletics, Inc.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

.1

۰.

?

.

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Dan Soviero

		Name of Po	rson		
Signature Athletics, Inc.					
		Firm/Comp	any		
301 West Platt Unit 416					
		Addres	 \$		
Tampa, FL 33606					
	Ci	ty/State and	l Zip code		,
soviero@signaturelacrosse	.com	•			26
<u> </u>	E-mail address: (to	be used fo	r future annual report i	notification)	
For further information c	oncerning this matter	r i please cal	1.		•
		i preuse eu			1
Dan Soviero	at (813	817-3638		- 7
Name of Person		Area Code	Daytime Telep	hone Number	
					<u>- ri</u>
	RIER ADDRESS:		MAILING A		
Registration Section Registration Section					
Division of Corporations Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee P.O. Box 6327					
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32314					
Tałlahassee, FL			rananassee, r	12 22 14	
Enclosed is a check for the Please make check payable	-)F STATE		
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	🗇 \$78.75 Filing Fe		\$78.75 Filing Fee &	🔲 \$87,50 Fi	ling Fee.
	Certificate of St	atus	Certified Copy	Certificat Certified	e of Status & Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1	Signature	Athletics.	Inc.

(Enter name of corporation: must include "INCORPORATED." "COMPANY," "CORPORATION." "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

Delaware		3 81-1295	364
(State or countr	y under the law of which it is incorporated	3	olicable)
July 24, 2020		5	
(Date	of incorporation)	5(Date of duration, if other the	han perpetual)
July 24, 2020			
01 West Plat U		ess in Florida, if prior to registration) 07.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liabilit	y)
		l office <u>street</u> address)	
	(Current n	nailing address, if different)	
		-	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Name and <u>stree</u>	(Current n et address of Florida registered agent:	-	
Name and <u>stree</u> Name:	<u>et address</u> of Florida registered agent: Dan Soviero	(P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	•
Name:	et address of Florida registered agent:	(P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	•
	et address of Florida registered agent: Dan Soviero 301 West Platt Unit 416	(P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	•

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered age enature

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authesticated, not more than 00 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

Chairman	Dan Soviero Name:	_ Chairman	Name:
⊡Vice Chairman	Address: 301 West Platt Unit 416	Vice Chairman	Address:
Director	Tampa, FL 33606		
President		_ President	
□Vice President		Vice President	
Secretary	Treasurer		Treasurer
Other	□Other	Other	Dther
□Chairman	Name:	Chairman	Name:
□Vice Chairman	Address:	Vice Chairman	Address:
Director			
President			
Uvice President		Vice President	
	Treasurer	Secretary	Treasurer
[] Other	Other	Other	Other
□Chairman	Name:	Chairman	Name:
□Vice Chairman	Address:		Address:
Director			
□President		President	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
□Vice President		Vice President	
□Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary	Treasurer
DOther	Other	_ Other	Other
Important Notice: individuals may be	Use an attachment to report more than six for. added to the index when filing your Florida.	The approximate will be image	d for reporting purposes only. Non-inde eport form.
12	Signature of the	rector or pilice	
The officer or dire	ctor signing this document (and who is disced in alse information submitted in a document to the	muniber-hi above) affirms th	hat the facts stated herein are true and the



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "SIGNATURE ATHLETICS, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIRST DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2020.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "SIGNATURE ATHLETICS, INC." WAS INCORPORATED ON THE TWENTY-FOURTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2020.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

1011 -7 FT 6:5

Page 1



of State

Authentication: 204192145

Date: 12-01-20

3315616 8300

SR# 20208491280 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 16, 2020

DAN SOVIERO 301 W PLATT UNIT 416 TAMPA, FL 33606 US

. •

SUBJECT: SIGNATURE ATHLETICS, INC. Ref. Number: W20000131436

We have received your document for SIGNATURE ATHLETICS, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Sharon D Franklin Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 020A00022999

RECEIVED JAN 0 7 2021

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations P.O. BOX 6227 Tallahassan Florida 22214